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BUCS Indoor Championships 2020

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results - Sunday, 16 February 2020 Track

Women 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Hannah Brier                 Loughborough           24.25      24.45Q  6
  2 Page Fairclough              Hertfordshire          24.40      24.90Q  8
  3 Darcey Kuypers               Brunel                 24.31      24.97Q 11
  4 Jazmine Moss                 Northumbria            23.93      24.99Q  3
  5 Rebecca Jeggo                Essex                  24.23      25.05Q  9
  6 Rebecca Matheson             Robert Gordon          24.64      25.23Q  1
  7 Abigail Galpin               Bath                   24.99      25.31Q  4
  8 Natasha Harrison             Loughborough           24.68      25.45Q  5
  9 Sarah Malone                 Edinburgh              24.81      25.49Q 10
 10 Sharon Jakisa                Aberdeen               24.91      25.55Q  2
 11 Zoe Thompson                 Coventry               24.60      25.69Q  7
 12 Alison Mccorry               Leeds                  24.84      25.58Q  4
 13 Ellie Grove                  Bath                   25.09      25.68Q 11
 14 Lauren Butler                Birmingham             25.41      25.71Q  9
 15 Ash Colvin                   Liverpool Jo           25.38      25.74Q  3
 16 Eleanor Rawson               Sheffield              25.31      25.79Q  6
 17 Sarah Zintchem               Sheffield Hallam       25.77      25.88Q  7
 18 Sophie Segun                 Worcester              26.10      25.93Q  2
 19 Lucy Hope                    East Anglia            25.84      25.94Q  5
 20 Selina Henderson             Queen Margaret         25.18      26.21Q  1
 21 Eve Denholm                  Glasgow Caledonian     25.75      26.86Q  8
 22 Meghan Pilley                Liverpool Jo           26.57      27.01Q 10
 23 Rebecca Roots                Cardiff                25.35      25.81q  9
 24 Anna Bryant                  Brunel                 24.86      26.02q  2
 25 Hannah Longden               Cardiff Met            25.41      26.03   3
 26 Armani Williams              Cardiff Met            25.67      26.12  11
 27 Stella Perrett               Leeds                  25.11      26.16   5
 28 Emily Hornung                Sheffield              26.48      26.23   2
 29 Teresa Iannetelli            Cardiff                25.28      26.29  11
 30 Rebecca Walkden              Edge Hill              25.43      26.63   6
 31 Ashleigh Bailey              Nottingham             26.99      27.01   1
 32 Mairead Kearney              Birmingham             27.01      27.05   7
 33 Megan Loney                  Manchester             26.56      27.07   4
 34 Taylor Harry                 Manchester Met         26.67      27.14   5
 35 Emma Perks                   St Mary's              27.96      27.23   1
 36 Ellie Wilson                 Glasgow                27.46      27.29  11
 37 Lucy Mills                   Edge Hill              27.16      27.33  11
 38 Anna Cameron                 Strathclyde            25.78      27.35   1
 39 Marie Tarawallie             King's Colle           27.06      27.37   8
 40 Faith Cox                    Canterbury C           27.46      27.49   6
 41 Amy Mat                      King's Colle           27.20      27.56   6
 42 Alice Nottingham             Newcastle              28.00      27.83   5
 43 Shakira Mahadeva             Oxford                 27.29      27.87   9
 44 Mercedes Mercer              Manchester Met         27.38      27.89   3
 45 Emily Large                  Canterbury C           27.43      28.13   9
 46 Louisa Cole                  Central Lancashire     27.32      28.17   3
 47 Rebecca Watkins              East Anglia            25.23      28.25   8
 48 Natasha Turnbull             Stirling               27.91      28.58   7
 49 Rhianna Buaku                London South Bank      28.40      28.78   4
 50 Samantha Turnbull            Stirling               27.79      28.82   8
 51 Millie Finch                 Nottingham             29.38      29.04   2
 52 Andrea Greaves               Oxford Brookes         28.17      29.14  10
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 53 Kara Hughes                  Exeter                 31.21      29.53  10
 54 Naomi Newman                 Oxford Brookes         30.48      30.54   4
 55 Sophie Thorpe                Newcastle              31.52      31.03   1
 -- Brittany Anderson            St Mary's              28.51         DQ   2 Rule:163.3a
 -- Ainara Molin                 Worcester              26.05         DQ  10 Rule 163.3a

Women 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims      Semis  H#
============================================================================
Semi-Finals
  1 Jazmine Moss                 Northumbria            24.99      24.07Q  4
  2 Hannah Brier                 Loughborough           24.45      24.24Q  1
  3 Rebecca Matheson             Robert Gordon          25.23      24.33Q  2
  4 Page Fairclough              Hertfordshire          24.90      24.58Q  3
  5 Rebecca Jeggo                Essex                  25.05      24.34q  4
  6 Darcey Kuypers               Brunel                 24.97      24.50q  2
  7 Ellie Grove                  Bath                   25.68      25.15   4
  8 Sarah Malone                 Edinburgh              25.49      25.17   1
  9 Alison Mccorry               Leeds                  25.58      25.19   4
 10 Abigail Galpin               Bath                   25.31      25.25   3
 11 Natasha Harrison             Loughborough           25.45      25.34   1
 12 Sharon Jakisa                Aberdeen               25.55      25.36   3
 13 Zoe Thompson                 Coventry               25.69      25.41   2
 14 Ash Colvin                   Liverpool Jo           25.74      25.59   3
 15 Rebecca Roots                Cardiff                25.81      25.85   3
 16 Lauren Butler                Birmingham             25.71      25.86   2
 17 Lucy Hope                    East Anglia            25.94      25.90   2
 18 Eleanor Rawson               Sheffield              25.79      25.92   1
 19 Anna Bryant                  Brunel                 26.02      26.23   1
 20 Sarah Zintchem               Sheffield Hallam       25.88      26.23   1
 21 Sophie Segun                 Worcester              25.93      26.61   3
 22 Eve Denholm                  Glasgow Caledonian     26.86      26.79   4
 23 Meghan Pilley                Liverpool Jo           27.01      27.52   2

Women 200 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Semis     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Jazmine Moss                 Northumbria            24.07      23.88
  2 Hannah Brier                 Loughborough           24.24      23.94
  3 Rebecca Matheson             Robert Gordon          24.33      24.43
  4 Rebecca Jeggo                Essex                  24.34      24.73
  5 Page Fairclough              Hertfordshire          24.58      24.79
  6 Darcey Kuypers               Brunel                 24.50      25.31

Men 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Blair Alexander              Heriot-Watt            21.71      21.73Q  1
  2 Andrew Morgan-Harrison       Hull                   20.95      21.86Q  9
  3 Ben Wells                    Gloucestershire        21.82      21.94Q  5
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  4 Ben Paris                    Loughborough           21.79      21.96Q 13
  5 Cameron Bailey               Birmingham             21.77      22.07Q  7
  6 Reality Osuoha               Sheffield Hallam       22.21      22.08Q  3
  7 Jack Lawrence                Coventry               21.70      22.35Q 15
  8 Justus Hilling               Hull                   21.72      22.37Q 12
  9 Keano-Elliott Paris-Samu     London South Bank      21.48      22.45Q  8
 10 Josh Parry                   Brunel                 22.03      22.47Q  4
 11 Shemar Boldizsar             St Mary's              20.56      22.59Q 10
 12 Matthew Alvarez              Bath                   21.68      22.61Q 11
 13 Geraint Saich                Loughborough           21.92      22.70Q  2
 14 Nicholas Pryce               Staffordshire          21.13      22.71Q 14
 15 Jona Efoloko                 East London            20.48      22.81Q  6
 16 Tom Metcalfe                 Sheffield              22.13      22.06q 13
 17 Cian O’donnell               Westminster            22.70      22.13q  9
 18 Joshua Hawkins               Chichester             22.10      22.28q  5
 19 Joshua Leatherd              Cardiff                22.20      22.33q  7
 20 Elijah Lewis                 Sheffield College      22.34      22.39q  1
 21 Arif Mohamed                 Coventry               22.29      22.64q 12
 22 Jonathan Bull                Durham                 22.48      22.74q 11
 23 Adam Mohamed                 Manchester Met         22.56      22.76q  9
 24 Euan Stewart                 Glasgow                22.84      22.85q 12
 25 Thomas Carter                Aberdeen               23.09      22.92q  4
 26 Ollie Sprio                  Nottingham             22.60      22.94q  6
 27 Yinka Sodipo                 Medway                 22.80      22.94q 15
 28 John Jennings                Leicester              22.80      23.00q 11
 28 Euan Urquhart                Glasgow                22.35      23.00q 15
 30 Bryn Smith                   Brighton               21.76      23.01q  3
 31 Pierre Walker                King's Colle           22.55      23.02  14
 32 Timothy Tan                  Liverpool              22.64      23.03   6
 33 Rory Kuypers                 Brunel                 22.49      23.05   8
 34 Enzo Madden                  East London            21.88      23.08   4
 35 Joshua Bentley               Birmingham             23.00      23.14  13
 36 Cole Milne                   Stirling               23.06      23.22   5
 37 Daniel Gregory               Oxford                 22.58      23.22  10
 38 Chizute Ogbedeh              Cambridge              22.80      23.23   8
 39 Harry North                  St Mary's              23.65      23.35  14
 40 Tanneguy De Cugnac           Exeter                 23.36      23.48   7
 41 Alexander Moss               Durham                 22.80      23.49   1
 42 Greg Venyo                   Liverpool              23.30      23.50   4
 43 Thomas Hughes                Nottingham             24.36      23.58  11
 44 Kieran Shah                  Cardiff Met            22.00      23.58   2
 45 Jacob Wilkinson              Swansea                23.68      23.64  10
 46 Ben Ross Russell             Cambridge              23.50      23.70   1
 47 Michael Nickells             Winchester             23.26      23.74   2
 48 Justin Leung                 Oxford                 22.92      23.75   7
 49 Sahib Singh                  City                   23.36      23.81  13
 50 Yusuf Hussien                Swansea                23.58      23.83  15
 51 Lewis Black                  Leeds Beckett          23.63      23.84   8
 52 Luke Browning                Edinburgh              23.65      23.85   9
 53 Rob Worman                   Sheffield              22.67      23.87  10
 54 Ryan Stacey                  Newcastle              22.90      23.90   3
 55 Cameron John Wilson          Edinburgh              24.18      24.12  14
 56 Thomas Quinn                 Warwick                24.83      24.16   3
 57 Naim Awal                    Trinity St David       25.08      24.30   2
 58 Jonathan Chan                Sheffield Hallam       23.30      24.39   2
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 59 Charlie Bates                Exeter                 23.32      24.49   5
 60 Josh Walker                  Leeds Beckett          24.53      24.49   1
 61 San Nouri                    Manchester             24.71      24.53  12
 62 James Peacock                Sussex                 23.81      24.66   6
 63 Jacob Scott                  Aberdeen               24.26      24.83   8
 64 Alexander Nicholson Thor     Royal Holloway         24.86      25.25   7
 65 Joseph Wilkinson             Edge Hill              24.10      25.29  10
 66 David Ojewumi                Oxford Brookes         25.81      25.38   2
 67 Kavinda Boralugoda           Manchester Met         25.90      25.45   4
 68 Aadil Ahmed                  Leeds                  25.03      26.39   4
 69 Joao Martins                 Sunderland             29.03      27.54   5
 -- Ewan Mcarthur                Stirling               22.77        DNF  14
 -- Clinton Obijiaku             Portsmouth             23.42         DQ   3 Rule163.3a
 -- Lee Kadiri                   Oxford Brookes         24.15         DQ   9 Rule 163.3a
 -- Emmanuel Fatimehin           Chester:Chester        24.87         DQ  13 Rule 163.3
 -- Will Bygott                  Leeds                  24.52         DQ  15 Rule 163.3a
 -- Tyrell Dankwa                Medway                 23.50         DQ  12 Rule 163.3a

Men 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims      Semis  H#
============================================================================
Semi-Finals
  1 Andrew Morgan-Harrison       Hull                   21.86      21.08Q  2
  2 Jona Efoloko                 East London            22.81      21.57Q  4
  3 Ben Paris                    Loughborough           21.96      21.59Q  1
  4 Ben Wells                    Gloucestershire        21.94      21.97Q  3
  5 Shemar Boldizsar             St Mary's              22.59      21.97Q  5
  6 Nicholas Pryce               Staffordshire          22.71      21.71q  1
  7 Cameron Bailey               Birmingham             22.07      21.83   4
  8 Cian O’donnell               Westminster            22.13      21.91   1
  9 Keano-Elliott Paris-Samu     London South Bank      22.45      22.05   2
 10 Reality Osuoha               Sheffield Hallam       22.08      22.09   4
 11 Joshua Hawkins               Chichester             22.28      22.10   3
 12 Jack Lawrence                Coventry               22.35      22.11   1
 13 Josh Parry                   Brunel                 22.47      22.21   5
 14 Matthew Alvarez              Bath                   22.61      22.28   2
 15 Joshua Leatherd              Cardiff                22.33      22.33   2
 16 Geraint Saich                Loughborough           22.70      22.36   3
 17 Tom Metcalfe                 Sheffield              22.06      22.38   4
 18 Elijah Lewis                 Sheffield College      22.39      22.42   5
 19 Justus Hilling               Hull                   22.37      22.58   3
 20 Adam Mohamed                 Manchester Met         22.76      23.03   3
 21 Jonathan Bull                Durham                 22.74      23.12   2
 22 Euan Stewart                 Glasgow                22.85      23.24   1
 23 Ollie Sprio                  Nottingham             22.94      23.26   4
 24 Thomas Carter                Aberdeen               22.92      23.63   4
 -- Euan Urquhart                Glasgow                23.00         DQ   2 Rule 162.8

Men 200 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Semis     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Andrew Morgan-Harrison       Hull                   21.08      20.66
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  2 Jona Efoloko                 East London            21.57      21.13
  3 Shemar Boldizsar             St Mary's              21.97      21.71
  4 Nicholas Pryce               Staffordshire          21.71      21.78
  5 Ben Wells                    Gloucestershire        21.97      21.83
  6 Ben Paris                    Loughborough           21.59      21.89


